Current Search:- Place of Receipt : SEATTLE, WA to Destination : TOKYO

Vessel Name

Closing AT Closing IMO

Sailing

Place Of

Port Of Loading

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Hub

Port Of

ETA

HYUNDAI FAITH 0108W
YM TRANQUILITY 0013W
MOL CHARISMA 0226W
VALIANT 0001W
TBN VESSEL TO BE CONFIRMED  0001W
ONE COSMOS 0097W

POR
04/04/2024

04/18/2024
04/25/2024
05/02/2024
05/09/2024
05/16/2024

AT POL
04/18/2024

05/01/2024
05/10/2024
05/17/2024
05/24/2024
05/31/2024

Receipt
SEATTLE, WA

SEATTLE, WA
SEATTLE, WA
SEATTLE, WA
SEATTLE, WA
SEATTLE, WA

TACOMA, WA
TACOMA, WA
TACOMA, WA
TACOMA, WA
TACOMA, WA
TACOMA, WA

1—F1—D-)VFOA1 FEkRSttE

BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN
BUSAN

Destination

TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO

05/10/2024
05/23/2024
06/01/2024
06/08/2024
06/15/2024
06/22/2024

TT TT
Port/Port Closing/Port
22 36
22 35
22 37
22 37
22 37
22 37
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